BA 231O/98/en/09.01
52011586 Level Probe LGC
Hydrostatic Level Measurement
Operating Instructions
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, as published by
the Central Association of the "Elektrotechnik und Elektroindustrie (ZVEI) e.V.",
 including the supplementary clause "Extended reservation of title".

r
Terminal housing via
order code or as
accessory,
Order No.: LGC-Z11
Bending radius > 120 mm
Mounting clamp via
order code or as accessory,
Order No.: LGC-Z10
Cable mounting screw via order
code or as accessory,
Order No. G1½A: LGC-Z14
Order No. 1½ NPT: LGC-Z16
Guide pipe di > 23 mm
Extension cable length to 300
m, max. length: see page 22
Level probe LGC
Additional weight (accessory)
Order No.: LGC-Z12
Protective cap
9
Level Probe LGC
Installation